
S. No. Stop Time

1 Taj Highway 07:30 AM S. No. Stop Time
2 Tigri Golchakkar 07:35 AM 1 govind puram 07:00 AM

3 Gaur chowk 7:40AM 2 Shastri nagar 07:05 AM

4 1 murti 7:50AM 3 Hapur Chungi gol Chakkar 07:10 AM

5 galaxy gol chakkar 7:55AM 4 Old bus stand 07:20 AM

6 Khairpur Gujjar 8:05AM 5 choudhary more 07:25 AM

7 Rajesh Pilot Chowk 8:10AM 6 Lal kuan 07:30 AM

8 Chauhan Pur Gol Chakkar 8:20AM 7 Vijay Nagar 07:35 AM

9 Surajpur 8:25AM 8 taj highway 07:40 AM

10 College 08:40 AM 9 tigri gol chakkar 07:45 AM

10 gaur chowk 07:50 AM

11 Hanuman Mandir Gol chakar 08:00 AM

12 ACE City 08:10 AM

13 Greater Noida College 08:40 AM

S. No. Stop Time S. No. Stop Time
1 Vasundhara Kisan Chowk 07:20 AM 1 Dallupura 07:10 AM

2 Agrsen chowk 07:25 AM 2 Kondli More 07:20 AM

3 vaishali metro 07:28 AM 3 Sunday market 07:22 AM

4 vaishali shopprix mall 07:30 AM 4 Red Fox Hotal 07:25 AM

5 indirapuram school 07:35 AM 5 Aggarwal sweets MVP3 07:27 AM

6 Mangal Chowk 07:38 AM 6 Rayaan school 07:29 AM

7 Kala Pathar 07:42 AM 7 Khora Bhang ka theka 07:34 AM

8 Noida Sector 62, Khora labour chowk 07:47 AM 8 Crpf camp 07:36 AM

9 Noida sector 55,56 DAV School 07:52 AM 9 Bal bharti public school led light 07:38 AM

10 Sector 12 metro hospital 08:00 AM 10 Noida More 07:40 AM

11 Adobe 08:05 AM 11 Noida sector 08,10,11,12 Red Light 07:45 AM

12 Sector 25,26,20,21 DM Chowk 08:10 AM 12 Chaura more 07:50 AM

13 Sector 18,Atta 08:15 AM 13 Sector 35, city center, sector 50 market 08:00 AM

14 Botinical garden 08:18 AM 14 Noida sector 49 red light 08:05 AM

15 Sector 37 08:20 AM 15 Noida sector 100 08:10 AM

16 Greater Noida College 08:50 AM 16 Noida sector 104 Hajipur village 08:15 AM

17 Noida sector 105 CNG Petrol Pump 08:20 AM

18 Noida sector 93 08:25 AM

19 Greater Noida College 08:45 AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 Bhopra 7:00AM 1 Sanjay Nagar 6:50AM

2 Shiv Chowk 7:05AM 2 RajNagar Ext VVIP 7:00AM

3 Karn Gate 7:10AM 3 Devika Raj Nagar Ext 07:01 AM

4 Rajendra Nagar Metro 7:15AM 4 KW Raj nagar 07:04 AM

5 Sahibabad 7:20AM 5 Ajanara Raj nagar 07:08 AM

6 Mohan Nagar 7:27AM 6 CNG Pump 07:10 AM

7 Vasundhara 4,5 7:32AM 7 Hindon Golchakkar 07:13 AM

8 DPS indrapuram 7:36AM 8 New Bus Stand 7:17AM

9 Sector 62 7:40AM 9 DPS Siddharth Vihar 7:22AM

10 Sec 66,71 7:45AM 10 Taj Highway 7:30AM

11 Sec 51 metro 7:50AM 11 Gaur Chowk 7:40AM

12 Sec 72, 74, 76, 78 7:55M 12 Ek Murti 7:50AM

13 Sec 50 metro 8:00AM 13 Ryan School 7:55AM

14 Sec 104, Village Hajipur 8:05AM 14 D Mart 8:00Am

15 Expressway 8:10AM 15 Ace City 8:10AM

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart (Mobile No.- 8510908189,9540910368)

Route No. 5 Route No. 6    
Charge 40000/- yearly for Per student AC BUS Charge For Ghaziabad 40000 yearly AC BUS

Charge  Noida 36000/- yearly for Per student AC Charge For Gr Noida West 36000 yearly AC BUS

ROUTE NO. 3 ROUTE NO. 4
Charge For Ghaziabad 40000 yearly AC BUS Charge For Mayur Vihar Phase-3,  40000 yearly AC BUS

Charge For Noida 36000 yearly AC BUS Charge For Noida 36000 yearly AC BUS

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart (Mobile No.- 8510908189,9540910368)

ROUTE NO. 1 ROUTE NO. 2
Charge For Noida EXT 36000 yearly AC BUS Charge For Ghaziabad 40000 yearly AC BUS

Charge For Gr Noida West 36000 yearly AC BUS



16 College 8:40AM 16 Surajpur 8:20Am

17 College 8:40AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 Peera Gadi Metro Station 7:00am

2 Madhuvan Chowk 7:10am

3 Vajitpur 7:20am

4 Jhangirpuri 7:25am

5 Buradi 7:30am

6 Majnu ka Tila 7:40am

7 Kashmiri Gate Bus Adda 7:50am

8 Geeta Colony Pusta Road 8:00am

9 Akshardham Metro 8:05am

10 Mayur Vihar Metro Station 8:15am

11 Noida Mord 8:18am

12 GR. Noida College 8:45am

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 LONI GOL CIRCLE   7:15AM 1 MAUJ PUR  7:15AM

2 DURGA PURI   7:20AM 2 VIJAY PARK  7:15AM

3 RATHI MILL  7:25AM 3 GOKUL PURI  7:20AM

4 SHADARA METRO 7:30AM 4 YAMUNA VIHAR  7:25AM

5 SHYAM LAL COLLEGE 7:35AM 5 BHAJAN PURA  7:30AM

6 KANTI NAGAR  7:40AM 6 KHAJURI 7:35AM

7 SWARN CINEMA  7:41AM 7 5TH PUSTA ROAD  7:36AM

8 JAGAT PURI 7:44AM 8 SHASTRI PARK METRO 7:40AM

9 MADHU VIHAR  7:49AM 9 GANDHI NAGAR  7:45AM

10 SAI CHOWK  7:50AM 10 GEETA COLONY PUSHTA ROAD   7:50AM

11 BALCO MARKET  7:52AM 11 BANK ENCALVE  7:55AM

12 A.B.V. SCHOOL 7:55AM 12 YAMUNA BANK 8:00AM

13 SARASWATI KUNJ APT. 8:00AM 13 AKSHAR DHAM METRO 8:05AM

14 MANGLAM HOSPITAL 8:02AM 14 MAYUR VIHAR METRO 8:10AM

15 MOTHER DAIRY 8:05AM 15 HILTAN HOTEL  8:15AM

16 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I 8:10AM 16 College 8:55AM

18 College 8:55AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 Saket Metro 7:05AM 1 Malai Mandir Basant Bihar 7:15AM

2 Khanpur Dipsar 7:10AM 2 Munerika Jain Mandir 7:20AM

3 Devli Khanpur 7:15AM 3 IIT Gate 7:25AM

4 Sangam vihar 7:20AM 4 Haksh Khash Metro 7:30:AM

5 Badarpur border 7:25AM 5 Masjid Mode 7:35AM

6 Pahlad Pur 7:30:AM 6 Nehru Place 7:40AM

7 Tugalka Bad Metro 7:35AM 7 GovindPuri Metro 7:45AM

8 NTPC Ali Gaon 7:40AM 8 Crown Plaza, Lal Chowk 7:50AM

9 Sarita Vihar 7:50AM 9 College 8:55AM

10 Kalindi Kunj 8:00AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 GTB HOSPITAL  7:15AM 1 Dhaula Kuan 7:40AM

2 GREENWAY SCHOOL 7:20AM 2 Moti Bagh 7:45AM

3 MIGRNAINI CHOWK 7:25AM 3 Hayat, R.K. Puram 7:50AM

4 SEEMAPURI GOL CHAKKAR  7:30AM 4 Sarojini Nagar 7:55AM

5 J & K POCKET  7:32AM 5 Safdar Jang Hospital 7:56AM

Charge 40000 yearly for Per student Charge 42000 yearly for Per student

Route No. 10 Route No. 11
Charge 42000 yearly for Per student Charge 42000 yearly for Per student

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart (Mobile No.- 8510908189,9540910368)
Route No. 12 Route No. 13

ROUTE NO. 7 DELHI
AC TRAVELLER, Charge 70000 PER YEARLY

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart (Mobile No.- 8510908189,9540910368)
Route No. 8 Route No.9

Charge 40000yearly for Per student Charge 40000 yearly for Per student



6 SURYA NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:35AM 6 Medical 8:00AM

7 RAGHUNATH MANDIR 7:37AM 7 South Ex 8:05AM

8 RAMPRASTHA GATE 7:40AM 8 Mulchand 8:10AM

9 YOUJNA VIHAR 7:45AM 9 Buddha Market 8:11AM

10 JHILMIL 7:46AM 10 Lajpat Nagar 8:15AM

11 KARKARDOOMA METRO 7:50AM 11 DAV Collage 8:17AM

12 PREET VIHAR METRO 7:52AM 12 Maharani Bagh 8:20AM

13 NIRMAN VIHAR METRO 8:00AM 13 Aashram 8:22AM

14 LAXMI NAGAR METRO 8:05AM 14 DND 8:25AM

15 AKSHARDHAM METRO 8:10AM 15 Highway 8:30AM

16 College 8:55AM 16 College 8:55AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 Ballabhgrah 7:20AM

2 Bata Chowk 7:25AM

3 Neelam Chowk 7:30AM

4 Old Faridabad 7:35AM

5 Badkal Mod 7:40AM

6 Mebla Maharajpur 7:45AM

7 NSPC Chowk 7:50AM

8 Badarpur Border 7:55AM

9 College 8:50AM

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 Ballabhgrah 1 Sector 23, 24

2 Sector 3, 4, 7,8,10,11,14,16 2 Hardware Chowk

3 Sector 18, 28, 29, 30 3 NIT Sec 1, 2, 3,4,5

4 Spring Field 4 Old Railway Station

5 I. P. Colony 5 Sector 21 A, B,C,D

6 Sector 35,37 6 Sector 45,46

7 Palla Cowk   (6500) 7 Mewla Maharajpur

8 Nayapul 8 NHPC  Chowk

9 Badarpur 9 Sarai Metro

10 College 10 Badarpur

11 College

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing

1 BPTP Chowk 1 Dwarika mode 7:00am

2 DPS Chowk 2 Dwarika 1,2,3,4,9 7:10am

3 Omalik Chowk 3 Palam 7:30am

4 SRS City 4 Dhaula kuan 8:15am

5 Sector 86, 87,88,89 5 Moti bagh 8:20am

6 Khedi Pul 6 Lajpat nagar 8:25am

7 Sector 28,29 Red Light 7 Sarojni nagar 8:30am

8 Old Chowk 8 DND 8:32am

9 Badkal Chowk 9 College 9:05am

10 College

      College Route - East Delhi 

UP16DT8011  @40000

S.No. Destinations Time

1 Khazoori 07:20

2 5th Pusta 07:25

3 3rd Pusta 07:27

4 2nd Pusta 07:28

5 Shastripark chwok 07:30

Route No.19
Charge 7000 +GST A/C, Ecco CAB

Route No. 15 Faridabad Route No. 16 Faridabad
Charge 7000 +GST A/C, Ecco CAB Charge 7000 +GST A/C, Ecco CAB

Route No. 17 Faridabad
Charge 7000 +GST A/C, Ecco CAB

Route No. 14  Ballabhgrah

Charge 70000 yearly for Per student

V. K. Soni Route Chart (Mobile No.-8510908189,9540910368)

Cab Route Chart Without Social distancing



6
Seelampur Metro (morning) Evening -

Shastri Park Metro
07:35

7 Shastri Park Metro 07:40

8 Kailash Nagar 07:42

9 Gandhi Nagar market 07:46

10 Shyamshan ghat 07:49

11 Geeta Colony 07:51

12 Taj Enclave 07:54

13 Sakarpur Police Station 07:56

14 Laxmi Nagar Metro 07:58

15 Akshardham Metro 08:04

16 Mayurvihar Phase 1 & 2 08:09


